
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 APRIL, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BACH & BEETHOVEN: FUGUE Richard Tognetti, Australian Chamber Or…1 ACL/UMA 4814960
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NEW

2

NEW

NEW

5

R/E

NEW

NEW

KATS-CHERNIN: UNSENT LOVE LETTERS: MEDITATIONS …

RUSSIA: ROMANCE AND REVOLUTION

BACH: VIOLIN CONCERTOS

CELLO AT THE OPERA

BACH TRIOS

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

MAHLER: DAS LIED VON DER ERDE

CELTIC SWOON

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Various

Richard Tognetti

Sally Maer

Yo-Yo Ma - Chris Thile - Edgar Meyer

Slava Grigoryan

Aled Jones

Jonas Kaufmann

Various

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

NONE/WAR

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

1

3

2

5

6

1

1

9

10

6

1

2

1

1

23

15

1

1

4814967

4815248

4765691

4815098

7559793920

4814553

4809113

88985389832

4815104
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